Data Sheet
e.huawei.com
Huawei CloudEngine 6881
Switch Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 6881 series switches have advanced
hardware architecture with 40GE/100GE uplink ports and
high-density 10GE access ports.
CloudEngine 6881 series can be used to build a scalable data center network platform in the

Cables,1m,(QSFP28),CC8P0.254B(S),QSFP28,Used indoor
CloudEngine 6881 Data Center Switches 12
Ordering Information
Mainframe
CE6881-48S6CQ CE6881-48S6CQ switch (48*10G SFP+, 6*100G QSFP28, without fan and power modules)
CE6881-48S6CQ-B CE6881-48S6CQ-B switch (48*10G SFP+, 6*100G QSFP28, 2*AC power modules, 4*fan
modules, port-side intake)
CE6881-48S6CQ-F CE6881-48S6CQ-F switch (48*10G SFP+, 6*100G QSFP28, 2*AC power modules, 4*fan
modules, port-side exhaust)
Fan Tray
Model Description Applicable Product
FAN-031A-F Fan box (F,FAN panel side intake) CE6881-48S6CQ
FAN-031A-B Fan box (B,FAN panel side exhaust) CE6881-48S6CQ
Power
Model Description Applicable Product
PAC600S12-CF 600W AC Power Module(Front to Back,Power
panel side intake)
CE6881- 48S6CQ
PAC600S12-CB 600W AC Power Module(Back to Front, Power
panel side exhaust)
CE6881- 48S6CQ
Software
N1-CE68LIC-CFMM N1-CloudFabric Management SW License for CloudEngine 6800(N1-CE68LIC-CFMM software is
applicable to Non-SDN scenario, includes basic software functions and VXLAN)
N1-CE68CFMM-SnS1Y N1-CE68CFMM-SnS1Y,N1-CloudFabric Management SW License for CloudEngine 6800
N1-CE68LIC-CFFD N1-CloudFabric Foundation SW License for CloudEngine 6800 (N1-CE68LIC-CFFD software is
applicable to single DC scenarios, includes basic software functions, VXLAN, and
Telemetry,Agile Controller-DCN management of each fixed device,Fabricinsight Intelligent
network analysis basic function)
N1-CE68CFFD-SnS1Y N1-CloudFabric Foundation SW License for CloudEngine 6800-SnS-1 Year (The annual fee for
the CloudFabric N1 package )
N1-CE68LIC-CFAD N1-CloudFabric Advanced SW License for CloudEngine 6800 (N1-CE68LIC-CFAD software is
applicable to multiple DC scenarios, includes all the functions of the N1-CE68LIC-CFFD software
package and NSH function)
N1-CE68CFAD-SnS1Y N1-CloudFabric Advanced SW License for CloudEngine -SnS -1 Year (The annual fee for the
CloudFabric N1 package)
Networking and Application
Data Center Applications
On a typical data center network, CloudEngine 6881 switches work as TOR switches and connect to CloudEngine16800,